PRODUCT DATA
Hand-held Sound Intensity Analyzer — Type 2270-G
with Sound Intensity Software BZ-7233 and Sound Intensity Probe Kit for 2270 Type 3654
Portable and battery operated, Hand-held Sound Intensity
System Type 2270-G makes it easy for one person to make a
sound intensity measurement from beginning to end. The
powerful combination of Hand-held Analyzer Type 2270, Sound
Intensity Software BZ-7233 and Sound Intensity Probe Kit

2-
05
Ordering Information
Type 2270-G Hand-held Analyzer Type 2270 with Sound Level
Meter Software BZ-7222 and Sound Intensity
Software BZ-7233
Included with Type 2270-G:
• BZ-7233: Sound Intensity Software
• BZ-7222: Sound Level Meter Software
• Type 4189: Prepolarized Free-field ½ Microphone
• ZC-0032: Microphone Preamplifier
• AO-1494: USB Standard A to USB Micro B Interface Cable, 1.8 m (6 ft)
• BZ-5298: Environmental Software DVD (including Measurement
Partner Suite BZ-5503)
• UA-1650: 90 mm diameter Windscreen with Auto-detect
• UA-1651: Tripod Extension for Hand-held Analyzer
• UA-1673: Adaptor for Standard Tripod Mount
• DH-0696: Wrist Strap
• KE-0440: Travel Bag
• KE-0441: Protective Cover
• FB-0669: Hinged Cover for Type 2270
• HT-0015: Earphones
• UA-1654: 5 Extra Styli
• AO-1449: LAN Interface Cable
• QB-0061: Battery Pack
• ZG-0426: Mains Power Supply
Systems and Kits
Type 2270-G-001 Hand-held Sound Intensity System including
Type 2270-G and Sound Intensity Probe Kit
Type 3654
Type 2270-G-002 Hand-held Sound Intensity System including
Type 2270-G, Sound Intensity Probe Kit Type 3654,
Sound Intensity Calibrator Type 4297 and PULSE
Noise Source Identification Type 7752
Included with Sound Intensity Probe Kit Type 3654
• Type 4197: Sound Intensity Microphone Pair
• Type 2683: Dual Preamplifier
• UA-1439: Extension Stem
• UA-1440: Handle with Integral Cable
• UA-0781: Ellipsoidal Windscreen
• DP-0888: Intensity Adaptor for Type 4231 – providing 97 dB ±0.1 dB at
1 kHz
• HT-0015: Earphones